
195
247

Lavabo  Haut

Monocommande Onix
Bidé

Douche

Monocommande Adra Cromo

Baignoire

Monocommande Siena 
Lavabo Bidé

Douche

Lavabo Bidé

BaignoireDouche Baignoire Lux

Lavabo Haut Lavabo Bidé

BaignoireDouche

Monocommande Adra Blanc

Robinetterie

147

112 123

107

SG3010

 81€
SG3020

81 €

SG3040

 95 €
SG3030

 109 €

SG2010

 39 €
SG2020

39€

SG2040

 59 €
SG2030

60 €

Lavabo

Baignoire

Référence PVR

SG2120 75 €
Référence PVR 

SG2110 75 €

Référence PVR

SG2135 119 €
Référence PVR

SG2131 100 €
Référence PVR 

SG2141 95 €

143

Référence PVR

SG2115 115 €

Réfèrence PVR

SG2215 123 €

Référence PVR 

SG2210 85 €
Référence PVR 

SG2220 85 €

Référence PVR

SG2241 105 €
Référence PVR

SG2231 129 €

29


